ROOM CATEGORY

- 300-Office Facilities
I:I Non-Assignable Areas

TOTAL:
Floor Gross:

AREA QTY

1,962

17

2,079
2,304

17

3

20

e L g4
NOME&NGnas || NOK&NGBnas

ROOM |ROOM CATEGORY

101 300-Office Facilities

101A | 300-Office Facilities

101B | 300-Office Facilities

101C | 300-Office Facilities

101D | 300-Office Facilities

101E | 300-Office Facilities

101F 300-Office Facilities

101G | 300-Office Facilities

101H | 300-Office Facilities

101J 300-Office Facilities

101K | 300-Office Facilities

103 300-Office Facilities

105 300-Office Facilities

107 300-Office Facilities

108 NON-Nonassignable Areas
110 NON-Nonassignable Areas
112 NON-Nonassignable Areas
115 300-Office Facilities

117 300-Office Facilities

119 300-Office Facilities

End of chart

2% AUBURN

1
12

UNIVERSITY

Office of the
University Architect

Facilities Management
1161 West Samford Ave,, Building 1
Auburn, AL 36849

ROOM CATEGORY

Campus Safety Office Trailer 2 (North)
Level 01

Building No.: AA_R0203

File Name: AA_R0203 01

Last Export: 02/28/2018

Report Created By:Ellen Doyle

Report Date: 09/10/2018




	Sheets and Views
	DWF


