ROOM CATEGORY				
	300-Office Facilities	AREA 1,962	<u>QTY</u> 17	
	Non-Assignable Areas	117	3	
	TOTAL: Floor Gross:	2,079 2,304	20	



ROOM	ROOM CATEGORY
101	300-Office Facilities
101A	300-Office Facilities
101B	300-Office Facilities
101C	300-Office Facilities
101D	300-Office Facilities
101E	300-Office Facilities
101F	300-Office Facilities
101G	300-Office Facilities
101H	300-Office Facilities
101J	300-Office Facilities
101K	300-Office Facilities
103	300-Office Facilities
105	300-Office Facilities
107	300-Office Facilities
108	NON-Nonassignable Areas
110	NON-Nonassignable Areas
112	NON-Nonassignable Areas
115	300-Office Facilities
117	300-Office Facilities
119	300-Office Facilities

End of chart



University Architect

Facilities Management 1161 West Samford Ave., Building 1 Auburn, AL 36849